
"ABDT}S SAITAR F{E+iGFJAL SOLI^ECE OF EDUS.+TION"
VILI - NATATAL.ft. P.O. : PAHARPUR. P.S. _ LALGOLA,

RECEIPTS AND PAYMENTS ACCOUNT FOR THE YAER ENDED 31 /03 /2023

Amount (Rs.)

Punjab National Bank, LaIgoIa Br.

A / c No.- 1532101'10007 7 6

ancl

Cash in Hand

o Tution Fees Received

B ED College

D. EL. ED. College 90,60,000.00

By Printing & Stationery

Travelling & Conveyance

Salary (Teaching & No-Teaching Staff)

Admission Fees

Regish'ation Fees

Amual Function
Cultural Progranrme

Postage & Revenue

Refreshment Expenses

News Paper & Periodicals

Teiephone Charges

Sports & Cames

Misc. Expenses

Affilation Charge

Fron'r Fill-up
Web Site Maintainance

Accounting Charge

Fuel Fees

Electric Chalges

Audit Fees Paid

Library Book & Misc. Items

Constructic'rn College Programme Stage

Building

Closing Stock

Cach at Bank

Punjab National Bank, Lalgola Br'

A/ c No.- 75327071,0007 7 6

Cash in Hand

24,763.00

4,75,960.00

36,75,360.00

80,500.00

60,000.00

7,72,600.00

1,93,200.00

32,855.00

52,400.00

19,310.00

26,800.00

7,22,300.00

7,15,429.00

1,10,000.00

240,000.00

36,590.00

15,000.00

54,820.00

76,941..00

10,000.00

1,93,500.00

6,00,000.00

23,09,600.00

1,74,853.99

3,45,395.05

Ploce: Berhompore

Dote:- 10.10.2023

5i9ned in Terms of our Audit Report of evendate

For. M.ALAMGIP & Co.

Chortered Accountants

*
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